Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 52486 (Fifty Two Thousand Four Hundred Eighty  Six) 101930 (One Lakh One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty) 127296 (One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Two Hundred
Ninety Six)

New Equipment for Laboratories 43540 (Fourty Three thousand Five Hundred Fourty) 43204 (Fourty Three Thousand Two Hundred Four) 685742 (Six Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty
Two)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

561653 (Five Lakh Sixty One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty
Three)

983810 (Nine Lakh Eighty three Thousand Eight Hundred Ten) 925740 (Nine Lakh Twenty Fivr Thousand Seven Hundred
Fourty)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

[...]

49957818 (Four Core Ninety Nine Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand
Eight Hundred Eignteen)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

50491 (Fifty Thousand Four Hundred Ninety One) 1751017 (Seventeen Lakh Fifty One Thousand Seventeen) 15895102 (One Core Fifty Eight Lakh Ninety Five Thousand
One Hundred Two)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 38125 (Thirty Eight Thousand One Hundred Twenty Five) 11740 (Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty) 346865 (Three Lakh Fouty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty
Five)

IPR

Calendar year 2019 2018 2017

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18